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WILDFANG

— Bier & Wirtshaus —

Menu



Salads

with cucumber, tomato, carrots, paprika, croutons, lettuce, coleslaw
and rustic baguette
large mixed salad

mixed salad with roasted mushrooms
mixed salad with baked goat cheese
mixed salad with roasted chicken breast strips

All salads were served with our quinces-balsamic dressing!

Baked potato

Classic potato with salad!
with herb quark

with herb quark and roasted mushrooms
with herb quark and panning vegetables
with herb quark and roasted chicken breast strips

with herb quark and smoked salmon

Tarte flambée

with sour cream panning vegetables and roasted sesame
with sour cream, tomato, walnuts, honey and goat cheese
with sour cream, young leak, bacon and onions

with sour cream, tomato, rocket and Serrano

with sour cream and smoked salmon

Soups

Hot served in a large plate with our rustic baguette!
minced meat leek soup

pea stew

6,90€
7,90€
9,90€
9,90€

6,90€
7,90€
7,90€
8,90€
9,90€

6,90€
7,90€
7,90€
8,90€
9,90€

5,90€
5,90€



Grandma’s meatballs

For us, good meatballs are cult — and our granny’s too!
»Wildes Brétchen” — potato bun with grandma’s meatball,
onions, coleslaw, rocket and our wild sauce

Granny’s meatballs with sweet potato fritters,
coleslaw and our wild sauce

Granny’s meatballs with potato-rocket salad and mustard

Cauliflower-broccoli- balls with herb quark, roasted onions
and mashed potatoes with tomato

Kid’s
For the wild little ones!
French fries with ketchup and mayonnaise

Chicken nuggetswith french fries ketchup and mayonnaise

Fish sticks with mashed potatoes and ketchup

Dessert

Sweet is always right?
warm apple strudel with vanilla and whipped cream

warm quark strudel with vanilla sauce

Coffee & cake offer

A piece of warm apple crumbles cake with whipped cream
and a cup of ,,Schiimli” coffee

3,90€

7,90€
8,90€

9,90€

3,90€
6,90€
7,90€

4,90€
5,90€

4,90€



Changing offers

Our home made spareribs

with BBQ sauce and rustic Baguette ﬁ“@@

with baked potato and sour cream
with chili cheese fries i QQ

also as a ladys cut with only one rib for 3 € less

Liver ,Berliner style” — pink roasted — with mashed potatoes,
roasted apples and onions

Baked meat cheese with fried potatoes, mustard and fried egg

Baked lemon & lime chicken with potato-rocket salad
and pumpkin seed mayonnaise

Roast beef with fried potatoes and remoulade

»Wildfangs Vespermal” - perfect with beer — crusty bread,
local cheese, line lard, spreadable pork sausage and smoked

Chanterellestime

Chanterelle soup with fresh herbs
and our rustic baguette

Chanterelle cream with nutty bread dumplings
and fresh herbs

Fried chanterelles on rocket salad and serano ham

12,90€
15,90€
15,90€

7,90€

8,90€

8,90€
9,90€

9,90€

5,90€

9,90€
10,90€



