

Menu

Salads

pea stew

	cumber, tomato, carrots, paprika, croutons, lettuce, coleslaw tic baguette		
Vegi	large mixed salad	6,90€	
Vegi	mixed salad with roasted mushrooms	7,90€	
Vegi	mixed salad with baked goat cheese	9,90€	
	mixed salad with roasted chicken breast strips	9,90€	
All salads were served with our quinces-balsamic dressing!			
Bak	ed potato		
	potato with salad!		
Vegi	with herb quark	6,90€	
Vegi	with herb quark and roasted mushrooms	7,90€	
Vegi	with herb quark and panning vegetables	7,90€	
	with herb quark and roasted chicken breast strips	8,90€	
	with herb quark and smoked salmon	9,90€	
Tart	e flambée		
Vegi	with sour cream panning vegetables and roasted sesame	6,90€	
Vegi	with sour cream, tomato, walnuts, honey and goat cheese	7,90€	
	with sour cream, young leak, bacon and onions	7,90€	
	with sour cream, tomato, rocket and Serrano	8,90€	
	with sour cream and smoked salmon	9,90€	
Sou	ps		
Hot served in a large plate with our rustic baguette!			
	minced meat leek soup	5,90€	

5,90€

Grandma's meatballs

910	marina o micatbano			
For us,	good meatballs are cult – and our granny's too! "Wildes Brötchen" – potato bun with grandma's meatball, onions, coleslaw, rocket and our wild sauce	3,90€		
	Granny's meatballs with sweet potato fritters, coleslaw and our wild sauce	7,90€		
	Granny's meatballs with potato-rocket salad and mustard	8,90€		
Vegi	Cauliflower-broccoli- balls with herb quark, roasted onions and mashed potatoes with tomato	9,90€		
Kid's				
For the	wild little ones!			
Vegi	French fries with ketchup and mayonnaise	3,90€		
	Chicken nuggets with french fries ketchup and mayonnaise	6,90€		
	Fish sticks with mashed potatoes and ketchup	7,90€		
Dessert				
Sweet is always right?				
	warm apple strudel with vanilla and whipped cream	4,90€		
	warm quark strudel with vanilla sauce	5,90€		
Cof	fee & cake offer			
A piece of warm apple crumbles cake with whipped cream				
•	cup of "Schümli" coffee	4,90€		

Changing offers

Our home made spareribs with BBQ sauce and rustic Baguette with baked potato and sour cream with chili cheese fries also as a ladys cut with only one rib for 3 € less	12,90€ 15,90€ 15,90€	
Liver "Berliner style" – pink roasted – with mashed potatoes, roasted apples and onions	7,90€	
Baked meat cheese with fried potatoes, mustard and fried egg	8,90€	
Baked lemon & lime chicken with potato-rocket salad		
and pumpkin seed mayonnaise	8,90€	
Roast beef with fried potatoes and remoulade	9,90€	
"Wildfangs Vespermal" - perfect with beer – crusty bread, local cheese, line lard, spreadable pork sausage and smoked	9,90€	

Chanterellestime

Chanterelle soup with fresh herbs	
and our rustic baguette	5,90€
Chanterelle cream with nutty bread dumplings	
and fresh herbs	9,90€
Fried chanterelles on rocket salad and serano ham	10,90€